Chando’s Signature Meats
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Asada

Juicy Carne Asada Steak marinated in Chando's
homemade Asada spices and a touch of citrus. juice, then
charbroiled to perfection.

Pollo

Tender chicken marinated in Chando's homemade
Achiote and citrus juice sauce, then charbroiled until
cooked.

Carnitas

Originating in Chando's parent's home state of
Michoacan, our carnitas are made by simmering the
pork in lard until tender.

Adobada

Savory Pork Adobada marinated in Chando's
homemade Adobada sauce, then slowly cooked with
Pineapple.

Birria

Slowly cooked spicy beef stew meat, marinated in
Mom'’s multi-chile pod sauce.

Fish

Grilled Tilapia marinated in Chando's homemade
citrus juice sauce. Topped with fresh cabbage and
tangy creamy salsa.

Veggie

Consists of sautéed Anaheim peppers, onions and
mushrooms grilled with or without cheese (made
to order).

Chando’'s Classics

Tacos
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Mulitas
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Burritos
—

Quesadillas
Tortas
Nachos
Mini Tortas

Chando’s

3 Chando'’s Tacos + Chips & Pico
Bottle Drink

Menu -

Veggie Taco

Cheese Nachos

Bean & Cheese Burrito
Cheese Quesdadilla

$3.50

$5.50

$11.50

$12.50
$11.50
$12.00

$6.00

$14-00

Burrito Bowl
Quesataco

Craving

Beans

Chips & Pico de Gallo

Drinks

Bottled Sodas

Chando's Tacos
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