## **Chando's** Signature Meats

🦱 Asada

Juicy Carne Asada Steak marinated in Chando's homemade Asada spices and a touch of citrus. juice, then charbroiled to perfection.

Pollo

Tender chicken marinated in Chando's homemade Achiote and citrus juice sauce, then charbroiled until cooked.

Carnitas

Originating in Chando's parent's home state of Michoacán, our carnitas are made by simmering the pork in lard until tender.

Adobada

Savory Pork Adobada marinated in Chando's homemade Adobada sauce, then slowly cooked with Pineapple.

🦱 Birria

Slowly cooked spicy beef stew meat, marinated in Mom's multi-chile pod sauce.

🔪 Fish

Grilled Tilapia marinated in Chando's homemade citrus juice sauce. Topped with fresh cabbage and tangy creamy salsa.

🕌 Veggie

Consists of sautéed Anaheim peppers, onions and mushrooms grilled with or without cheese (made to order).



## **Chando's Classics**

Tacos	\$3.50
— 🏰 SACRAMENTO'S FAVORITES	
Mulitas	\$5.50
— Ç☆☆ TOP FAVORITE ITEM	
Burritos	\$11.50
AWARD WINNER	
Quesadillas	\$12.50
Tortas	\$11.50
Nachos	\$12.00
Mini Tortas	\$6.00



Bottle Drink		Plus Tax
<b>Veggie</b> Menu	NEW	FRESH
Veggie Taco Cheese Nachos	\$3.50 \$7.50	٦' ؍
Bean & Cheese Burrito Cheese Quesdadilla	\$7.50 \$7.50	
Cheese Quesuauma	\$7.50	



Low Carb Menu
Burrito Bowl \$11.50 Quesataco \$5.50
Craving Extra?
Beans \$3.60
Chips & Pico de Gallo \$2.10
<b>Drinks</b>
Bottled Sodas \$3.25